FEE STRUCTURE (SESSION 2023-24)

CLASS
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
STH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
11TH
12TH
12TH

ADMISSION FEE MONTHLY FEE (Rs)

SC
cCoOM
SC
COM

900
900
900
900
900
1000
1000
1100
1400
1400
2500
2300
2500
2300

Hari International Academy
Gagalheri, Saharanpur (U.P.)
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