FEE STRUCTURE (SESSION 2023-24)

CLASS	6	ADMISSION FEE	MONTHLY FEE	(Rs)
1ST			900	
2ND			900	
3RD			900	
4TH			900	
5TH			900	
6TH			1000	
7TH			1000	
8TH			1100	
9TH			1400	
10TH			1400	
11TH	SC		2500	
11TH	COM		2300	
12TH	SC		2500	
12TH	COM		2300	

Principal
Hari International Academy
Gagalheri, Saharanpur (U.P.)

Hari International Academy Gagalheri, Saharanpur (U.P.)